

Offer Media Partnership

Partner:

The above-mentioned partner receives the following services from Cable Car World GmbH for a period of one year from the date of signing:

□ Partnership BASIS: € 1,950 p.a. net

- Update during the year on activities of Cable Car World GmbH
- Logo on CCW homepage incl. link to partner website
- Advertising 120x300 px. on CCW homepage incl. link to partner website
- Logo on advertising material of CCW GmbH
- 1x CCW newsletter (content by partner)
- 1x LinkedIn post on Cable Car World channel (content by partner)
- 5% discount on the participation fee for CCW GmbH excursions

□ Partnership PREMIUM: € 2,950 p.a. net

- Update during the year on activities of Cable Car World GmbH
- Logo on CCW homepage incl. link to partner website
- Advertising 120x300 px. on CCW homepage incl. link to partner website
- Logo on advertising material of CCW GmbH
- 1x CCW newsletter (content by partner)
- 2x LinkedIn post on Cable Car World channel (content by partner)
- 10% discount on the participation fee for CCW GmbH excursions
- 1x podcast (20-40 min.)
- Logo on SI-Urban homepage incl. link to partner website
- Distribution of promotional material at sales fairs (if applicable as co-exhibitor)

Offers subject to change, errors and misprints excepted. The offer is automatically extended if it is not cancelled at least four weeks before expiry.

Place, Date

Signature